



Exploded View For 1E40F-5 Engine

Key	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY/UNIT	NOTE	Key	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY/UNIT	NOTE
1	Cylinder	1		25	Bearing	2	
2	Spark Plug	1		26	Bolt M5×30	4	
3	Gasket	1		27	Crankcase	1	
4	Insulator	1		28	Seal	1	
5	Gasket	1		29	Ignition Coil	1	
6	Carburetor	1		30	Flywheel	1	
7	Air Filter Holder	1		31	Nut	1	
8	Air Filter	1		32	Washer	2	
9	Holder	1		33	Clutch	1	
10	Spring Washer	2		34	Hex Screw	2	
11	Bolt M5×55	2		35	Bolt	2	
12	Air Filter Lid	1		36	Flywheel Housing	1	
13	Bolt M5×20	10		37	Pin	2	
14	Bolt M5×20	4		38	Fuel Tank Keeper	1	
15	Gasket	1		39	Rubber Pad	1	
16	Bolt M5×25	2		40	Fuel Tank	1	
17	Ring	2		41	Guard	1	
18	Piston	1		42	Pin	2	
19	Snap Ring	2		43	Crankcase	1	
20	Crankshaft	1		44	Seal	1	
21	Bearing	1		45	Washer	1	
22	Pin	1		46	Starter Wheel	1	
23	Key	1		47	Gasket	1	
24	Gasket	1		48	Starter	1	

